
ERGEBNISSE CLUB-MS HICKORY GC Radstadt 2021 28.08.2021

BRUTTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Brutto WHI Klasse 

PRO BACHER HP sen. 4 5 4 5 4 3 7 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 80 0,0 GCR

BH STOLZ Wolfgang 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 3 6 2 4 5 5 6 7 3 82 9,3 GCR

2 JURIGA Stephan 6 4 6 6 4 4 5 2 5 3 7 5 6 4 5 6 5 4 87 9,0 GCR

3 TOMASEC Goran 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 5 3 4 7 6 7 4 3 90 8,7 GCR

3 MOSER Andreas 3 5 4 5 4 4 7 4 8 4 6 3 6 5 6 6 6 4 90 9,2 GCR

5 STIEGLER Alois 4 5 7 5 5 2 7 4 6 4 7 3 5 6 7 6 5 4 92 5,4 GCR

6 KOLLER Michael 5 4 8 7 4 4 8 5 6 6 7 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 101 16,6 GCR

7 SCHALKENBERG Giunto 4 8 7 5 6 2 7 5 7 4 8 3 7 7 6 5 7 5 103 20,5 GAST

BD STOLZ Andrea 5 6 7 8 5 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 5 6 6 8 7 4 106 15,0 GCR

9 ALLITSCH Christa 6 5 6 8 7 3 8 5 6 4 7 4 6 7 6 8 7 5 108 25,9 GAST

9 ALLITSCH Manfred 5 6 5 8 6 5 8 6 7 4 9 2 6 7 6 6 7 5 108 25,3 GAST

11 HOFER Gertraud 6 6 7 8 7 4 6 6 6 5 8 4 6 8 7 6 8 3 111 21,4 GAST

12 WOLF Ewald 7 7 5 6 6 3 7 7 9 3 6 7 6 7 7 7 11 7 118 12,1 GCR

13 JURIGA Isabella 7 8 8 10 8 3 9 7 8 4 9 5 5 6 7 7 7 4 122 26,4 GCR

14 MORGENBESSER Erich 7 6 8 7 9 4 11 7 8 2 10 4 7 7 7 7 7 5 123 26,4 GAST

15 MORGENBESSER Renate 8 8 9 10 9 5 10 7 10 5 10 4 8 10 7 10 11 7 148 45,0 GAST

PAR BIRDIE



ERGEBNISSE CLUB-MS HICKORY GC Radstadt 2021 28.08.2021

NETTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Brutto WHIx1,5

Brutto minus 

WHIx1,5 Klasse 

BH STOLZ Wolfgang 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 3 6 2 4 5 5 6 7 3 82 13,95 68,05 GCR

1 JURIGA Stephan 6 4 6 6 4 4 5 2 5 3 7 5 6 4 5 6 5 4 87 13,50 73,50 GCR

2 KOLLER Michael 5 4 8 7 4 4 8 5 6 6 7 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 101 24,90 76,10 GCR

3 MOSER Andreas 3 5 4 5 4 4 7 4 8 4 6 3 6 5 6 6 6 4 90 13,80 76,20 GCR

4 TOMASEC Goran 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 5 3 4 7 6 7 4 3 90 13,05 76,95 GCR

PRO BACHER HP sen. 4 5 4 5 4 3 7 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 80 0,00 80,00 GCR

5 JURIGA Isabella 7 8 8 10 8 3 9 7 8 4 9 5 5 6 7 7 7 4 122 39,60 82,40 GCR

6 STOLZ Andrea 5 6 7 8 5 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 5 6 6 8 7 4 106 22,50 83,50 GCR

7 STIEGLER Alois 4 5 7 5 5 2 7 4 6 4 7 3 5 6 7 6 5 4 92 8,10 83,90 GCR
8 WOLF Ewald 7 7 5 6 6 3 7 7 9 3 6 7 6 7 7 7 11 7 118 18,15 99,85 GCR

NETTO GÄSTEKLASSE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Brutto WHIx1,5

Brutto minus 

WHIx1,5 Klasse 

1G ALLITSCH Christa 6 5 6 8 7 3 8 5 6 4 7 4 6 7 6 8 7 5 108 38,85 69,15 GAST

2G ALLITSCH Manfred 5 6 5 8 6 5 8 6 7 4 9 2 6 7 6 6 7 5 108 37,95 70,05 GAST

3G SCHALKENBERG Giunto 4 8 7 5 6 2 7 5 7 4 8 3 7 7 6 5 7 5 103 30,75 72,25 GAST

4G HOFER Gertraud 6 6 7 8 7 4 6 6 6 5 8 4 6 8 7 6 8 3 111 32,10 78,90 GAST

5G MORGENBESSER Renate 8 8 9 10 9 5 10 7 10 5 10 4 8 10 7 10 11 7 148 67,50 80,50 GAST

6G MORGENBESSER Erich 7 6 8 7 9 4 11 7 8 2 10 4 7 7 7 7 7 5 123 39,60 83,40 GAST


